Technical Specification
for
Power Meter Hub
2012 Ver B
Power Meter Hub
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-3, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan

Copyright 2011  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
5
8. Ordering Information:
Part Number Media Receiver Wavelength Remark
S20063009999 NONE NONE 8 Ports Main Frame
S20063221 MM 850 / 1300 nm SC Receptacle
S20063122 SM 1310 / 1490 / 1550 nm SC Receptacle
S20063123 SM CWDM 1270 nm ~ 1450 nm SC Receptacle
S20063124 SM CWDM 1470 nm ~ 1610 nm SC Receptacle
S20063125 SM 1270 / 1310 / 1490 / 1550 /
1625nm
SC Receptacle
9. Service Contacts
Please contact us :